
                        
                                    

CHIJ Our Lady of the Nativity 

1257 Upper Serangoon Road Singapore 534793 

● Tel: 6385 2455  ●   Fax: 6385 2012  ●  Email: chijoln@moe.edu.sg 
 

Date : 13 March 2025         Ref : 2025OLN_105 
2025 CCA Schedule (Term 2): P3, P4 & P5 Floorball 

 

• Tuesday - Primary 3 and 5                        

• Thursday - Primary 4 and 5  
          

Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 2 Week 1 

25 Mar, Tues 

Primary 3 and 5                        

3.15 – 5.15pm Hall 

Mr Nazri (OIC) 
Mrs Masturah Azman 

Ms Sim Fatimah 
Mrs Stephanie Ho 

27 Mar, Thurs 

Primary 4 and 5 

Term 2 Week 2 

1 Apr, Tues 

Primary 3 and 5                        

3 Apr, Thurs 

Primary 4 and 5 

Term 2 Week 3 

8 Apr, Tues 
Primary 3 and 5                        

10 Apr, Thurs 
Primary 4 and 5 

Term 2 Week 4 

15 Apr, Tues 
Primary 3 and 5                        

17 Apr, Thurs 
Primary 4 and 5 

Term 2 Week 5 

22 Apr, Tues 
Primary 3 and 5                        

24 Apr, Thurs 
Primary 4 and 5 

Term 2 Week 6 

29 Apr, Tues 
Primary 3 and 5                        

1 May, Thurs - Labour Day, No CCA 

Term 2 Week 7 

6 May, Tues 
Primary 3 and 5                        

3.15 – 5.15pm Hall 

Mr Nazri (OIC) 
Mrs Masturah Azman 

Ms Sim Fatimah 
Mrs Stephanie Ho 

8 May, Thurs – No CCA due to P6 Oral 

Term 2 Week 8 

13 May, Tues 
Primary 3 and 5                        

3.15 – 5.15pm 
 
 

Hall 

Mr Nazri (OIC) 
Mrs Masturah Azman 

Ms Sim Fatimah 
Mrs Stephanie Ho 

15 May, Thurs 
Primary 4 and 5 

Term 2 Week 9 

20 May, Tues 
Primary 3 and 5                        

22 May, Thurs 
Primary 4 and 5 

Term 2 Week 10 27 May, Tues & 29 May, Thurs - No CCA 

 
 
          

 


